Burgenland
Karnten
Niederosterreich
Oberosterreich
Salzburg
Steiermark
Tirol

Vorarlberg

Wien

Summe

Quelle: WKO Mitgliederstatistik | Anzahl der Kammermitglieder, Stand: 30.06.2025

Anzahl der Kammermitglieder
Quartalsstatistik 2. Quartal 2025

Stand: 30.06.2025

Aktiv

21877
39383
118541
90868
42117
86468
53028
25557
126459
604298

Ruhend

5021
6558
26411
17012
7386
15753
7385
3860
25702
115088

Insgesamt

26898
45941
144952
107880
49503
102221
60413
29417
152161
719386

Prozent
Ruhende

18.7
14.3
18.2
15.8
14.9
15.4
12.2
13.1
16.9
16.0



