

Anzahl der Kammermitglieder
Quartalsstatistik 2. Quartal 2025

Stand: 30.06.2025

	Aktiv	Ruhend	Insgesamt	Prozent Ruhende
Burgenland	21877	5021	26898	18.7
Kärnten	39383	6558	45941	14.3
Niederösterreich	118541	26411	144952	18.2
Oberösterreich	90868	17012	107880	15.8
Salzburg	42117	7386	49503	14.9
Steiermark	86468	15753	102221	15.4
Tirol	53028	7385	60413	12.2
Vorarlberg	25557	3860	29417	13.1
Wien	126459	25702	152161	16.9
Summe	604298	115088	719386	16.0